
From: Harding, Ed H (KYTC)
To: Arterburn, Bradley M (KSP); Blackden, Chris (UK KTC); Blandford, Benjamin (UK KTC); Bunn, Terry (UK KIPRC);

Cole, Matthew A (KYTC); Collins, Aaron L (KYTC); Costich, Julia (UK KIPRC); Dean, Nathan R (KYTC); Eiler, John
(KYTC); Eimerman, Randall (KBEMS); Fields, Tony (UK KTC); Fisher, Ryan R (KYTC); Franklin, Brad B (KYTC);
Goodman, Linda (FMCSA); Green, Eric (UK KTC); Johnson, Christy L (KYTC-DDL); Kennedy, Leslie R (KYTC); Kirk,
Adam (UK KTC); Kluger, Rob (UL Speed); Li, Richard (UL Speed); Lucas, Elizabeth; Moore, Jonathan (KYTC);
O"Connell, Len (UK KTC); O"Neal, Chuck (KBEMS); Onodu, Godwin C (KYTC); Poynter, Michael (KBEMS);
Quarles, Ramsey M (KYTC); Reed, Joanna (NHTSA); Robertson, Monica (KBEMS); Rock, Peter (UK KIPRC); Ross,
Paul (UK KTC); Rush, Andy (KIPDA); "Sharpe, Shiann N (KSP)"; Shive, Chad S (KYTC); Siwula, Jason J (KYTC);
Souleyrette, Reg (UK KTC); Staats, William (UK KTC); Stanley, Jarrod J (KYTC); Sturtevant, Daniel; Taylor, Rick
(KMTA); Tenges, Ryan (FHWA); Thacker, Darren (NHTSA); Vaughn, Mike S (KYTC); Wright, Sam (UK KTC);
Zhang, Xu (UK KTC)

Subject: KTRAC - quick meeting about website
Start: Friday, June 3, 2022 11:00:00 AM
End: Friday, June 3, 2022 11:30:00 AM
Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

We’d like to have a quick KTRAC meeting to share with you the KTRAC website.

 

Agenda

1.       Demonstrate KTRAC website

2.       Share URL 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

Microsoft Teams meeting 

Join on your computer or mobile app 

Click here to join the meeting <https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_MzlhNjYwNjMtZDEwMi00N2I4LWEzZGMtOTA1ZTE3OTA4YWFk%40thread.v2/0?
context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22d77c7f4d-d767-461f-b625-0628792e9e2a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b9bdb6d1-2bd3-4dac-8950-
4431e824a264%22%7d>  

Or call in (audio only) 

+1 502-632-6289,,490492669# <tel:+15026326289,,490492669#>    United States, Louisville 

Phone Conference ID: 490 492 669# 

Find a local number <https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/f1e7a457-c1c4-46ca-892e-19682b8d3773?id=490492669>  | Reset PIN
<https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/usp/pstnconferencing>  

Learn More <https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting>  | Meeting options <https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=b9bdb6d1-2bd3-4dac-
8950-4431e824a264&tenantId=d77c7f4d-d767-461f-b625-
0628792e9e2a&threadId=19_meeting_MzlhNjYwNjMtZDEwMi00N2I4LWEzZGMtOTA1ZTE3OTA4YWFk@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-
US>  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

mailto:/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=92A7B3559C0D491AA4D1A3B4AF80AA56-HARDING, ED
mailto:bradley.arterburn@ky.gov
mailto:clblac2@uky.edu
mailto:Benjamin.Blandford@uky.edu
mailto:Terry.Bunn@uky.edu
mailto:Matthew.Cole@ky.gov
mailto:Aaron.Collins@ky.gov
mailto:julia.costich@uky.edu
mailto:NathanR.Dean@ky.gov
mailto:John.Eiler@ky.gov
mailto:John.Eiler@ky.gov
mailto:randall.eimerman@kctcs.edu
mailto:mafiel2@uky.edu
mailto:LawrenceR.Fisher@ky.gov
mailto:Brad.Franklin@ky.gov
mailto:Linda.Goodman@dot.gov
mailto:eric.green@uky.edu
mailto:Christy.Johnson@ky.gov
mailto:Leslie.Kennedy@ky.gov
mailto:adam.kirk@uky.edu
mailto:adam.kirk@uky.edu
mailto:robert.kluger@louisville.edu
mailto:richard.li@louisville.edu
mailto:ElizabethLucas@kycourts.net
mailto:Jonathan.Moore@ky.gov
mailto:lenahan.oconnell@uky.edu
mailto:chuck.oneal@kctcs.edu
mailto:Godwin.Onodu@ky.gov
mailto:michael.poynter@kctcs.edu
mailto:Ramsey.Quarles@ky.gov
mailto:Joanna.reed@dot.gov
mailto:monica.robertson@kctcs.edu
mailto:peter.rock@uky.edu
mailto:PaulRoss@uky.edu
mailto:PaulRoss@uky.edu
mailto:andy.rush@kipda.org
mailto:shiann.sharpe@ky.gov
mailto:Chad.Shive@ky.gov
mailto:Jason.Siwula@ky.gov
mailto:souleyrette@uky.edu
mailto:william.staats@uky.edu
mailto:Jarrod.Stanley@ky.gov
mailto:DanielSturtevant@kycourts.net
mailto:rtaylor@kytrucking.net
mailto:rtaylor@kytrucking.net
mailto:Ryan.Tenges@dot.gov
mailto:Darren.thacker@dot.gov
mailto:Mike.Vaughn@ky.gov
mailto:sam.wright@uky.edu
mailto:xuzhang_uk@uky.edu

